Exceed ABT C2A Bearings
Shell
Size
(mm)
Articulation C2A Delta
Ø46
Ø28mm 650-0790
Ø48

performs any implant procedure is responsible for determining and utilising the appropriate techniques for implanting prosthesis in each individual patient.
Biomet is not responsible for selection of the appropriate orthopaedic implant or surgical technique, nor does it advocate a particular technique to be utilised on
an individual patient
FL
H
 1
90
 0
1/
11
Shell
Size
(mm)
Standard TaperFit Shells
PC HA/PC BM/PC
Ø46 123746 123746HA 123746BM
Ø48 123748 123748HA 123748BM
Ø50 123950 123950HA 123950BM
Ø52 123952 123952HA 123952BM
Ø54 124454 124454HA 124454BM
Ø56 124456 124456HA 124456BM
Ø58 124858 124858HA 124858BM
Ø60 124860 124860HA 124860BM
Ø62 125262 125262HA 125262BM
Ø64 125264 125264HA 125264BM
Ø66 125266 125266HA 125266BM
Ø68 125268 125268HA 125268BM
Ø70 125270 125270HA 125270BM
Shell
Size
(mm)
15 Degree TaperFit Shells
PC HA/PC BM/PC
Ø46 233746 233746HA 233746BM
Ø48 233748 233748HA 233748BM
Ø50 233950 233950HA 233950BM
Ø52 233952 233952HA 233952BM
Ø54 234454 234454HA 234454BM
Ø56 234456 234456HA 234456BM
Ø58 234858 234858HA 234858BM
Ø60 234860 234860HA 234860BM
Ø62 235262 235262HA 235262BM
Ø64 235264 235264HA 235264BM
Ø66 235266 235266HA 235266BM
Ø68 235268 235268HA 235268BM
Ø70 235270 235270HA 235270BM
Shell Size
(mm
Ø22.22 mm bearing Ø28 mm bearing
Std Hi-Wall 10o Std Hi-Wall 10o

650-1006 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø52mm
650-1007 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø54mm
650-1008 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø56mm
650-1009 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø58mm
650-1010 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø60mm
650-1011 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø62mm
650-1012 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø64mm
650-1013 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø66mm
650-1014 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø68mm
650-1015 Exceed ABT Spare Locking Ring Ø70mm
Shell
Size
(mm)
3- Hole Shells Multi-Hole Shells
PC HA/PC BM/PC PC HA/PC BM/PC
Ø40 131340 131340HA 131340BM - - -
Ø42 131342 131342HA 131342BM - - -
Ø44 131344 131344HA 131344BM - - -
Ø46 131346 131346HA 131346BM - - -
Ø48 131348 131348HA 131348BM - - -
Ø50 131350 131350HA 131350BM 130450 130450HA 130450BM
Ø52 131352 131352HA 131352BM 130452 130452HA 130452BM
Ø54 131354 131354HA 131354BM 130454 130454HA 130454BM
Ø56 131356 131356HA 131356BM 130456 130456HA 130456BM
Ø58 131358 131358HA 131358BM 130458 130458HA 130458BM
Ø60 131360 131360HA 131360BM 130460 130460HA 130460BM
Ø62 131362 131362HA 131362BM 130462 130462HA 130462BM
Ø64 131364 131364HA 131364BM 130464 130464HA 130464BM
Ø66 131366 131366HA 131366BM 130466 130466HA 130466BM
Ø68 131368 131368HA 131368BM 130468 130468HA 130468BM
Ø70 131370 131370HA 131370BM 130470 130470HA 130470BM
Head
Offset
C2A-Delta Ceramic Modular Heads Type 1 Taper
Old 28mm New 28mm Old 32mm New 32mm 36mm